Product Information Page 1 of 2
SILVYN® LCC-2 Valid: 07.02.2012
Product Description
Protects against liquids;High-tensile;High crush-resistance;Suitable for outdoor use and direct burial;High mechanical
resistance
Application range
• Mechanical engineering
• Plant engineering
• Outdoors
• Used in areas where liquids are present
• Applications with high mechanical stress
Benefits
• Protects against liquids
• High-tensile
• High crush-resistance
• Suitable for outdoor use and direct burial
• High mechanical resistance
Design
• Spirally-wound metal protective conduit with roughened profile
• PVC outer sheath
Product Information Page 2 of 2
SILVYN® LCC-2 Valid: 07.02.2012
Technical Data
Colour delivered
Black (RAL 9005)
Temperature range
-20°C to +70°C Short-term: up to +100°C
Article List
Part
number
Article
designation
Internal
Ø x external
Ø (mm)
Bending
radius (mm)
Inner
Ø (mm)
Suitable
for SILVYN®
LGF-2-M/LGS-2-M
Suitable
for SILVYN®
LGS-2
PU
ring (m)
SILVYN® LCC-2
61804702 LCC-2/10 6,8 x 10 25 6.8 M 12 x 1,5 7 30
61804712 LCC-2/12 10,2 x 14 30 10.2 M 16/1 x 1,5 9 30
61804722 LCC-2/16 13 x 17 40 13 M16/2 + 20/1x1,5 11 30
61804732 LCC-2/20 16,9 x 21,5 45 16.9 M 20/2 x 1,5 13,5 + 16 30
61804742 LCC-2/25 21,1 x 26 55 21.1 M 25 x 1,5 21 30
61804752 LCC-2/32 28,1 x 34 70 28.1 M 32 x 1,5 29 30
61804762 LCC-2/40 37,6 x 44,5 80 37.6 M 40 x 1,5 36 10
61804772 LCC-2/50 48,4 x 55 90 48.4 M 50 x 1,5 10
61804792 LCC-2/63 57,5 x 64,5 115 57.5 M 63 x 1,5 48 10
Footnote:
Photographs are not to scale and do not represent detailed images of the respective products.